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Location Landlord Phone
Meridian Point Senior Apartments * Brenda Bartock, Manager 724-430-7353
112 Confer Vista Road, Uniontown Call for details
 rent + electric
 
Meadow Heights * Kelly Miller, Manager 724-438-3089
144 N. Beeson Ave.  U-town Apartments Call for details
Must be 62 or older, rent includes utilities

310 Cadwallader St., Brownsville House * Lori Stewart, Manager 724-785-5391
age 62 and up, or disabled Call for details
Handicapped Units for Disabled

Mt. Vernon Towers Danetta Howard 724-438-3948
177 W. Main St., Uniontown Call for details

Rose Square Apartments * Marla Myers 724-626-8876
504 McCormick Ave., Connellsville Community Manager

Connellsville Heritage Apartments * Marla Myers 724-626-8876
502 Decatur Ave., Connellsville Community Manager

Ridge Blvd. Apts.   C-ville     * Judy Means 724-628-0335
Rent plus some utilities Call for details

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028
Call for availability Call for details 724-562-0092

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive, Heidi Hartmann, Manager 724-696-3050
Hunker, PA Call for details

1 BR Apts., Connellsville Towers, Leah E. Bierer, Property Manager 724-628-5650
120 E. Peach Street, Connellsville, Rent Call for details
based on Income, Range & Refrigerator,
provided, Individual Heat & A/C, Heat &
Electric included in Rent, ADDED 6/22/17

1 Bedroom Units available to rent. Joe Lucas 412-691-6800

1 & 2 BR Apts., 62 yrs. or older, Gateway Jason Temple, Manager 724-833-9217
Senior Housing, Waynesburg, ADDED Call for details
7/22/16

1 BR Apt., 66C Ash Road, Uniontown, J. K. Packing 724-437-9801
Landlord pays all Utilities, All Electric, Call for details
ADDED 3/6/17
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1 BR Apt., 481 Braddock Ave., 1st Floor, * Lynn Keller 724-438-6795
Uniontown, $650.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator furnished
by Landlord, Bathroom with shower only,
no tub, Wheel Chair accessible,
ADDED 1/29/18

1 BR Units, $500.00+,Throughout Fayette John Tajc 724-557-7917
County, ADDED 2/1/18 Call for details

1 BR Apt., 1st Floor, Apt. 8A N. Mill St., Harold Russell, Russell Properties 724-984-9149
New Salem, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Water, Sewage, & Garbage, Stove and
Refrigerator included, Tenant Elect Cable,
NO PETS, NO SMOKING, ADDED 3/6/18

1 BR Duplex, 1062 East Broadway, Kevin Crossland 724-366-0224
Leisenring, $625.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Sewage and Garbage, Stove and
Rerigerator furnished by Landlord, NO
ANIMALS, ADDED 6/1/18

1 BR Apt., 406 Market St., Apartment 2, Andrew Pasquini, Jr. 724-785-2819
Brownsville, $650.00 + Garbage, All other Call for details
Utilities paid by Landlord, Gas Heat,
Stove and Refrigerator provided by L/L,
ADDED 6/11/18

1 BR Apt., Apt. 8B North Mill St., New Russell Properties 724-984-9149
Salem, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Electric
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, ADDED 9/19/18

1 BR Duplex, 130 Tony Row Road, Star Joshua Lindsey & Debra Lindsey 1-215-370-3791
Junction,$650.00 (Includes Utilities), Call for details 724-880-2438
$550.00 Plus Utilities, Oil Heat, Water,
Sewage and Garbage paid by Landlord,
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer and Dryer
provided by Landlord, Fenced Yard,
ADDED 10/1/18

1 BR House, 119 Rear West Church St., Floyd A. & Mary Jo Laubhan 724-564-5896
Fairchance, $475.00 + Gas and Electric, Call for details
Gas Heat, Water Sewage, and Garbage
paid by Landlord, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 10/3/18

One Bedroom Units Page 3

Location Landlord Phone
1 & 2 BR Units, Harris Garden Apts., Melissa or Josie 724-438-3605
143 Brushwood Road, Uniontown, 1 BR - Call for details
$675.00; 2 BR - $750.00, Landlord pays
all Utilities, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 11/7/18

1 BR Duplex, 95 Connellsville Street, Cheryl Jackson 724-249-1441
Uniontown, $700.00, All Utilities paid by Call for details
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
Sewage, Landlord cuts grass, Full
Basement, Washer and Dryer Hookup,
Large Yard, Shade Trees, Gas Heat,
Insulated, Carpeted, ADDED 3/30/16

2 BR House, 135 Searights Avenue, Leslie Blakey 724-434-4418
Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Sewage and Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove
and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,
AVAILABLE 5/1/16, ADDED 4/1/16

2 BR House, 114 Poplar Street, Lemont Peter J. Kumor 724-570-2988
Furnace, $650.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Water and Sewer, Oil Heat, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Washer
and Dryer provided by Landlord, ADDED
4/26/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 203 Old Rte. 51, Lee Burger 724-439-4571
Smock, $590.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove & Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 5/10/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 1312 3rd Street, Dan Teslovich 724-880-6464
Hiller, $550.00 + All Utilities except water
and sewer, UNIT NOT AVAILABLE 
UNTIL 6/15/16, ADDED 5/25/16

2 BR Duplex, 205A Fourth Street, Carl Ciez/Charles Pecsko 724-366-4520
Uniontown, $650.00 + All Utilities except C & P Rentals, Call for details
Sewage and Garbage, ADDED 6/1/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 203 Old Rt.51, Lee Berger 724-439-4571
Smock, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Sewage and Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove
and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,
AVAILABLE 7/1/16, ADDED 6/10/16

2 BR Duplex, 124 Center St., Grindstone, Renee Lafferty 724-970-3621
$500.00 + All Utilities except Water, Call for details
Sewage, and Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove,
Refrigerator, Washer and Dryer provided
by Landlord, Central Air, ADDED 6/10/16

Two Bedroom Units Page 6

Location Landlord Phone
2 BR Duplex, 280 Main Street, Oliver, John D. Stepanik, Sr. 724-438-5799
$575.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and Call for details
Garbage, ADDED 6/10/16

2 BR Apt., 147 S. Mt. Vernon Avenue, Lynn Keller 724-438-6795
1st Floor, Uniontown, $650.00 + All Call for details
Utilities except Water and Garbage, Gas
Heat, ADDED 6/21/16

2 BR Apt., 25 Bryan Street, Apt. #3, Joseph Lucas 412-691-6800
Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Gas, Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Gas
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, ADDED 7/1/16

IF ANY OF THE UNITS LISTED ABOVE
ARE RENTED, THIS IS NOT THE FAULT
OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY.  THE
LANDLORDS ARE TOLD TO CALL IF
THEY RENT THE UNIT, SO IT CAN BE
REMOVED FROM THE LIST.  IF THEY
DO NOT DO THIS, THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY HAS NO WAY OF 
KNOWING THEY ARE RENTED.
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Location Landlord Phone

Strickland Estates   Smithfield Tim or Dorothy 724-437-4412
rent plus utilities     mobile homes Call for details

Connellsville Area     single hse., duplex Tom Karpiak 724-628-3883
Rent plus utilities Call for details                           or 724-970-7590

Uniontown Area        apartments Dennis Alexander 724-583-1912
Rent plus utilities Call for details

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028
Call for availability Call for details

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North Tina Gordon, Manager 724-437-5491
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from Call for details
$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenities

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive, Heidi Hartmann, Manager 724-696-3050
Hunker, PA Call for details

Call for Available Units. Rusty Mechling 724-438-0237

2 & 3 BR Units Available Ron Rush 724-317-8571

3 BR Duplex, 419 2nd Street, Royal, Raymond Fallecker 724-366-7310
$700.00 + All Utilities except Garbage, Call for details 724-570-9050
Oil Heat, $600.00 Security Deposit,
Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, Stove and Refrigerator provided
by Landlord, Fenced Yard, ADDED 
1/27/15

2 OR 3 BR Duplex, 403 Bank Street, Rob Oravits 724-563-5271
Vanderbilt, $650.00 + All Utilities except Call for details
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Stove &
Refrigerator provided by Landlord,
ADDED 2/20/15

3 BR Duplex, 150 Shoaf Road, Smithfield, Brandan & Shauna Swaney 724-434-6342
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